
 
 

Academic Year: 2022-23 
 Industry visits by the students 2022-23  

S.No Industry Visited Duration 
Number of 
Students 

Participated 

Year and 
Semester 

PO/PSO 
Mapping 

1 
Weather Doppler radar, 

Visakhapatnam 
9-12-
2022 

120 II-I 

PO-1 to 
PO-12 

PSO-1 to 
PSO-2 

2 
Center of Excellence in Maritime 
& Ship Building, Visakhapatnam 

10-12-
2022 

150 II-II 

PO-1 to 
PO-12 

PSO-1 to 
PSO-2 

 


